Festival of Power (formerly Spring Speed Nationals)

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH ROUND # 5

PRO ET
CAR # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN
1 22 PRO/ET DAVE FULTON TADLEY UK
2 595 PRO/ET JOHN BEAN NEW ROMNEY UK
3 426 PRO/ET PETE DODD LEICESTER UK
4 85 PRO/ET MARC HUXLEY WORCESTER UK
5 706 PRO/ET MASON GRIFFITHS WREXHAM UK
6 358 PRO/ET SIMON INNES RAUNDS UK
7 224 PRO/ET JESSICA BISHOP LONG ITCHINGTON UK
8 554 PRO/ET AMY WATKINS WADHURST UK
9 1089 PRO/ET NICK MUGRIDGE MYTCHETT UK
10 637 PRO/ET NEILL WATKINS WADHURST UK
11 2025 PRO/ET BRETT FEATHERSTONE WEELEY UK
12 207 PRO/ET DAVID RUDD CHESTER LE ST UK
13 772 PRO/ET WARREN WATTS BURY ST EDMUNDS UK
14 1910 PRO/ET SIMON RICKWOOD CAMBERLY UK
15 759 PRO/ET LAURA BAYNTON WORTHING UK
16 569 PRO/ET LEIGH MORRIS NUNEATON UK
17 559 PRO/ET THOMAS WATKINS WADHURST UK
18 915 PRO/ET DANIEL FULTON TADLEY UK
19 1420 PRO/ET WILLIAM CLARK YATELEY UK
20 833 PRO/ET JOHN DALRYMPLE HIGH WYCOMBE UK
21 164 PRO/ET MARIE MILLS IRCHESTER UK
22 867 PRO/ET HARLEY-JAY DARBY BETTESHANGER UK
23 2001 PRO/ET TOM KAYE BLACKBURN UK
24 79 PRO/ET DAVE CHERRETT WORCESTER UK
25 72 PRO/ET STEVIE GATES HAYLING ISLAND UK
26 42 PRO/ET SIMON FULTON TADLEY UK
27 157 PRO/ET RONNIE MERCER ST HELENS UK
28 281 PRO/ET DAVE CROWHURST CRANBROOK UK
29 439 PRO/ET BAYLEE ASHDOWN WELLING UK
30 166 PRO/ET DARREN HUXLEY WORCESTER UK
Best R.T. was MARIE MILLS + .0221
Best E.T. was HARLEY-JAY DARBY 8.9315
Best MPH was HARLEY-JAY DARBY 153.10

DRAGSTER
FIREBIRD
JR COMP
DODGE

67 NOVA
COBRA
CAMARO
NOVA

MK1 CAPRI
JAG E TYPE
CHARGER
FIREBIRD
DRAGSTER
COUPE

23T FORD
3100
DRAGSTER
FORD A VAN
DUSTER
ROADSTER
ANGLIA
BEETLE
DRAGSTER
NISSAN 180

383 CI
3800 CC
604 CI
632 CI
1000 cC
434 CI
383 CI
585 CI
1300 CC
493 CI
540 CI
355 CI
363 CI
2 CC
477 CI
2000 cC

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T. M.P.H
09.47 + 0040 1787 9.4740 141
09.60 + 0072 0644 9.6072 139
09.25 + 0096 .5210 9.2596 145
09.83 + 0103 0200 9.8403 134.8
09.06 + 0105 3200 9.0705 145
10.71 + 0108 2014 10.7208 123
09.19 + 0132 1914 9.2032 152
09.49 + 0162 0238 9.5062 142
10.14 + 0208 0587 10.1608 131
11.35 + 0215 0373 11.3715 115
09.47 + 0239 1548 9.4939 139
09.65 + 0247 2488 9.6747 137
09.05 + 0256 2267 9.0756 149
09.70 + 0289 4028 9.7289 133
10.34 + 0314 0421 10.3714 128
10.05 + 0354 1098 10.0854 133
09.04 + 0370 0523 9.0770 148
10.17 + 0390 0307 10.2090 132
09.79 + 0410 0776 9.8310 134
09.80 + 0512 1761 9.8512 137
10.67 + 0530 0221 10.7230 121
08.87 + 0615 1107 8.9315 153
10.20 + 0626 1084 10.2626 131
09.85 + 0640 0707 9.9140 123
09.55 + 0896 1095 9.6396 139
08.86 + 1026 0928 8.9626 148
10.60 + 1212 3475 10.7212 124
09.32 + 1520 1570 9.4720 148
09.20 + 1527 2186 9.3527 140
11.40 + 1740 0373 11.5740 120



